www.andersonpower.com - 49 -All Data Subject To Change Without Notice
SBS® Connectors
- up to 105 amps
The patented SBS® connector family is designed to
provide high power in a compact ergonomic housing
with protection against accidental contact with live circuits.
This is of particular importance in applications where
DC voltages exceed 30 volts and can be health

  Meets all connection requirements in one compact
  connector housing
| SBS® ORDERING INFORMATION |
SBS®50 Standard Housings
Polycarbonate housings feature 2 positions all finger proof.
Genderless design mates with itself. Mechanical keys are
color coded.
 Voltage
 Color
Description Code ----------- Part Numbers -----------
Minimum Quantity  ......          500        50     ...
Red 24V SBS50RED-BK SBS50RED
Gray 36V SBS50GRA-BK SBS50GRA
Blue 48V SBS50BLU-BK SBS50BLU
Green 72V SBS50GRN-BK SBS50GRN
Black 80V SBS50BLK-BK SBS50BLK
Brown 96V SBS50BRN-BK SBS50BRN
White 192V SBS50WHT-BK SBS50WHT
SBS®50 Chemical Resistant (CR) Housings
Same features as the standard housings, but molded out of a
chemical resistant PBT/ PC blend.  Suitable for use to -40°C.
 Voltage